



LMS Promotions International
Leisure Management Services / Designed Projects
CONSULTANT SERVICES
Non-Profit

Expert consultant services provided since 1984 with over twenty-five years of experience. Consultation in all aspects of planning, organizing and directing specialized events to include implementations while achieving and delivering successful events. Defined business practices which includes system strategies, concept and business planning designed with system requirements in mind to support a full range of programs and projects. Procedural implementation of expertise providing quality and sustainable impact at the group, business, corporate levels both domestically and internationally. Services delivered professionally, responsively and in a timely attentive manner.

<u>NAME OF GRANT RECEIVED/GRANTOR</u>	<u>GRANT NUMBER FUNDING</u>	<u>GRANT YEAR GRANTOR/TOTAL</u>
Parent Resource Center (Trust)	PC-027-07 \$35,000.00	2007 - CYITC \$35,000.00
Truancy Reduction (Trust)	PC-029-08 3R \$60,000.00	2008 – CYITC \$95,000.00
Out of School Time (Trust)	OST-029-08 \$60,000.00	2008 - CYITC \$155,000.00
Traditional Summer Program (Trust)	013-TSP-09 \$27,750.00	2009 – CYITC \$182,750.00
Summer Youth Service Corp. (Trust)	030-SYSC \$15,625.00	2009 – CYITC \$198,375.00



LMS Promotions International
Leisure Management Services / Designed Projects
CONSULTANT SERVICES
Non-Profit

Workforce Development (Trust)	EYD-09 \$50,000.00	2009 – CYITC \$248,375.00
Summer Youth Service Corp. (Trust)	003-SYSC-09 \$19,500.00	2009 – CYITC \$267,875.00
Summer Youth Service Corp. (Trust)	019-10-SYSC \$29,310.00	2010 – CYITC \$297,185.00
Traditional Summer Program (Trust)	059-10-TSP \$	2010 – CYITC \$
Community Youth Mapping (Trust)	212-CYM-10 \$15,000.00	2010 – CYITC \$312,185.00
Out of School Time (Trust)	001-10-YDCPS \$45,000.00	2010 – CYITC \$357,185.00
Encouraging Innovation (Trust)	\$25,000.00	2010 – CYITC \$382,185.00
Summer Youth Program (Trust)	SYEP-11-041 \$32,000.00	2011 – CYITC \$414,185.00
Traditional Summer Program (Trust)	TSP12-016-CBO \$25,000.00	2012 – CYITC \$439,185.00
Coolidge Dominican Student (Trust) Academic Culture Exchange Program	CCAA INC. FUNDED \$22,500.00	2012 – CCAA INC. \$461,685.00